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Tymchenko Vladyslav Serhiyovich

Position applied for: Ordinary Seaman

Additional position applied for: Ordinary Seaman

Date of birth: 05.06.1999 (age: 25)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Permanent address: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (063) 314-49-67
Contact number: +38 (050) 783-76-90 (mother)
E-Mail: Vladystymchenko@gmail.com

I'm in socials:
https://t.me/Vladyslavtymchenko

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 25.03.2025

English knowledge: Moderate

Minimum salary: 1,200 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification
Certificate of competency OS-Wiper
General details:
Document Number
Civil passport KM965641
Seaman’s passport AB681516
Tourist passport FJ963075
Certificates:
Type Number
Safety Familirization, Basic
Training and instruction for all 224467

seafarers

Place of issue

Ukraine

Place of issue

Odesa

PORT ODESSA

UKR

Place of issue

Alfa-training

Date of expiry

25.02.2025

7

Number

02356/2025

Date of expiry

13.07.2026

13.11.2027

Date of expiry

19.11.2025



Security-related training and
instruction for all seafarers

advance fire fighting

Proficiency in survival craft and
rescue boats other than fast
rescue boats

Basic training for oil and
chemical tanker cargo operations

Basic training for liquefied gas
tanker cargo operations

Gmdss general operators
certificate

Radar navigation,radar plotting
and use of ARPA(radar
navigation at operational level)

Bragde team & resource
management (operational level)

The operational use of electronic
chart display and information
systems (ECDIS)

Designated security duties of
shipboard personnel

Medical first aid on board ship

Sea service:
i Vessel

Position From/To name

. 01.06.2023 —

OS-Wiper "4 02,2025 AIR
Deck 18.11.2022 — Lumoso
Cadet 05.05.2023 Surya
Deck 03.06.2021 — TUG
Cadet 05.05.2022 GRANIT
Deck 22.09.2020 — TUG
Cadet 03.03.2021 GRANIT

. 16.07.2020 — MV

OS-Wiper 18092020  Hadjibey

311167
27/2020/91
26/2020/174
1/2021/258
2/2021/89
32334224/35/0064/025
32334224/26/0079/025
32334224/31/0082/025
32334224/28/0310/025
2156/25
1298/25
ng;g' DWT GT
'\\fggt 105 498
cililrli(er 26234 9480

Tug 691 3700

Tug 691 3700

Cruise

Vessel 657 840

Documents and further information:

Mtc KiT

Alfa-training

Alfa-training

Alfa-training

Alfa-training

Avant

Avant

Avant

Avant

Kyiv center

Kyiv center

ME ME
type  power Flag

Cayman

498 kw Islands

B&W 9480 kW

3700 kw Ukraine

3700 kw Ukraine

Sulzer 840 kW Ukraine

Indonesia

28.04.2026

28.10.2025

02.11.2025

03.09.2026

07.09.2026

18.03.2030

13.03.2030

18.03.2030

12.03.2030

18.03.2030

18.03.2030

Shipowner Crewing

QM SHIPPING -
DOUGLAS (ISLE

OF MAN)

Lunoso Pratama

Line

Odesa sea port

Odesa sea port

ChP "Solex"

My name is Vladyslav Tymchenko, and | am looking for a position as an OS or Deck Cadet onboard a vessel.

| have experience working on bulk carriers, tugboats, yachts, and passenger ships in the roles of Deck Cadet
and Deck Hand. My most recent position was Deck Hand on M/Y Air, where | gained valuable skills in teamwork



and vessel maintenance. | also hold all the necessary certificates, endorsements, and a valid medical certificate.
My English proficiency is good.



