

## Tymchenko Vladyslav Serhiyovich

Position applied for: Ordinary Seaman

Additional position applied for: Ordinary Seaman

Date of birth: 05.06.1999 (age: 25)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa Permanent address: Odesa

Personal mobile number: +38 (063) 314-49-67 Contact number: +38 (050) 783-76-90 (mother)

E-Mail: Vladystymchenko@gmail.com

I'm in socials:

https://t.me/Vladyslavtymchenko

U.S. visa: No E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 25.03.2025 English knowledge: Moderate

Minimum salary: 1,200 USD per month

# COC & Endorsment:

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Date of expiry	Number	
Certificate of competency	OS-Wiper	Ukraine	25.02.2025	02356/2025	

### **General details:**

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Civil passport	KM965641	Odesa	_
Seaman's passport	AB681516	PORT ODESSA	13.07.2026
Tourist passport	FJ963075	UKR	13.11.2027

#### **Certificates:**

Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Safety Familirization, Basic Training and instruction for all seafarers	224467	Alfa-training	19.11.2025



Security-related training and instruction for all seafarers	311167	Mtc KiT	28.04.2026	
advance fire fighting	27/2020/91	Alfa-training	28.10.2025	
Proficiency in survival craft and rescue boats other than fast rescue boats	26/2020/174	Alfa-training	02.11.2025	
Basic training for oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	1/2021/258	Alfa-training	03.09.2026	
Basic training for liquefied gas tanker cargo operations	2/2021/89	Alfa-training	07.09.2026	
Gmdss general operators certificate	32334224/35/0064/025	Avant	18.03.2030	
Radar navigation,radar plotting and use of ARPA(radar navigation at operational level)	32334224/26/0079/025	Avant	13.03.2030	
Bragde team & resource management (operational level)	32334224/31/0082/025	Avant	18.03.2030	
The operational use of electronic chart display and information systems (ECDIS)	chart display and information 32334224/28/0310/025		12.03.2030	
Designated security duties of shipboard personnel	2156/25	Kyiv center	18.03.2030	
Medical first aid on board ship	1298/25	Kyiv center	18.03.2030	

#### Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
OS-Wiper	01.06.2023 – 01.02.2025	AIR	Motor Yacht	105	498		498 kW	Cayman Islands	QM SHIPPING - DOUGLAS (ISLE OF MAN)	
Deck Cadet	18.11.2022 – 05.05.2023	Lumoso Surya	Bulk Carrier	26234	9480	B&W	9480 kW	Indonesia	Lunoso Pratama Line	
Deck Cadet	03.06.2021 – 05.05.2022	TUG GRANIT	Tug	691	3700		3700 kW	Ukraine	Odesa sea port	
Deck Cadet	22.09.2020 – 03.03.2021	TUG GRANIT	Tug	691	3700		3700 kW	Ukraine	Odesa sea port	
OS-Wiper	16.07.2020 – 18.09.2020	M/V Hadjibey	Cruise Vessel	657	840	Sulzer	840 kW	Ukraine	ChP "Solex"	

#### **Documents and further information:**

My name is Vladyslav Tymchenko, and I am looking for a position as an OS or Deck Cadet onboard a vessel.

I have experience working on bulk carriers, tugboats, yachts, and passenger ships in the roles of Deck Cadet and Deck Hand. My most recent position was Deck Hand on M/Y Air, where I gained valuable skills in teamwork

and vessel maintenance. I also hold all My English proficiency is good.	the necessary certificates	, endorsements, and a valid	medical certificate.